Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
.438" PCB Barrier Terminal Strip (closed side), 600V
Features
• High voltage density, the 63R series

Guide No. XCFR2
CSA (pending) File No. 025562
HOW TO ORDER
   6   3   R     X     X   X      X   X
         SERIES            TERMINAL      NO. OF      OPTIONS
               STYLE           POLES
             1      5             Consult       (Dash #s above
                                          6      7             Factory    and
    opposite page)
*Consult factory for combinations of screw options.
STYLE 1
No PC
Terminal
STYLE 5
PC
STYLE 6
Solder
Turret
STYLE 7
Wire Wrap
.65"
(16,51)
C
in. mm
TERMINAL STYLES
A
in. mm
No. of Circuits B
in. mm
Consult Factory
for Number of
Circuits Available
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
SERIES 63 R
.15"
(3,81)
.070" X .032"
(1,8 X 0,8)
.13"
(3,3)
.050"
(1,27)
.25"
(6,4)
.062" X .032"
(1,6 X 0,8)
.062" X .032"
(1,57 X 0,81)
A
B
C
.40"
(10,2)
.190" Dia (4,8)
2 Mtg Holes
.20"
(5,1)
.44"
(11,2)
.325"
(8,3)
.79"
(20,1)
.31"
(7,9)
STD .43"
(10,9)
-75 .705"
(17,9)